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Women / 7 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Vasquez730
Elevate

9.075 9.525 9.3259.475 37.400
9 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Yulia Polischuk724
Elevate

9.525 9.100 9.6009.050 37.275
1 4 10 1 2 

2 

Anna Raines725
Elevate

9.050 9.450 9.2509.450 37.200
10T 2 2 7T 3 

3 

Samantha Quitasol713
Champion

9.425 8.775 9.3259.400 36.925
2 10 4T 3T 4 

4 

Madison Truby706
Bayshore Elite

9.225 8.950 9.2759.300 36.750
7 6T 6 6 5 

5 

Brytnee Farley733
Liberty

9.400 9.325 9.3258.625 36.675
3 3 13 3T 6 

6 

Isabel Eskes744
Redwood Empire

9.250 8.950 9.5758.775 36.550
5T 6T 12 2 7 

7 

Mary Torres742
Peninsula

9.325 8.575 9.1759.400 36.475
4 12 4T 10 8 

8 

Emily Sheneman714
Champion

8.900 8.975 9.1509.425 36.450
13T 5 3 11 9 

9 

Natalya Gigliello745
Redwood Empire

9.050 8.400 9.2009.250 35.900
10T 13 7 9 10 

10 

Julienne Templeman715
Champion

8.975 8.200 9.2509.125 35.550
12 15 9 7T 11T

11T

Emma Schouten720
Dream Xtreme

8.550 8.900 8.9509.150 35.550
15 8T 8 13T 11T

11T

Sophia Shinn710
CSC - Race

8.900 8.700 9.1008.300 35.000
13T 11 15 12 13 

13 

Annika Durham739
Peninsula

9.200 8.900 8.4258.400 34.925
8 8T 14 16 14 

14 

Jordan Tejeda729
Elevate

9.250 8.325 8.9508.250 34.775
5T 14 16 13T 15 

15 

Katie Ngo723
Elevate

0.000 0.000 8.9008.875 17.775
16 16 11 15 16 

16 
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